
SINGLEmid
enfardadora semiautomática de cargas paletizadas con film o malla
semiautomatic wrapping machines for palletized loads, for use with film or net
banderoleuse semi-automatique pour charges palletisées avec film ou maille
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... se adapta a sus necesidades      ... adaptable to your needs

Reservado el derecho de modificaciones sin preaviso
We reserve the right to improve our machines without prior notice.

Nous nous réservons le droit d'améliorer nos machines sans préavis.
Rev.:3 - 10/2007 Autorizado:J.S.M.

SINGLEmid

H: 2500 (stándard)     D: 1650, 1800  (stándard 1650)

Dimensiones de las cargas Load dimensions Dimensions des chargements
Altura máx. (palet incl.) Max. height (pallet incl.) Hauteur max. (palet. incl.) 2400
Palet Pallet Palette 1000 x1200
Peso máx. Max. load Poids max. 2000 kg

Especificaciones técnicas Technical data Donneés techniques
Peso total Total weight Poids total 415 kg
Tensión eléctrica Electrical tension Tension éléctrique 220V II +
Potencia máx. de consumo Max. power consumption Puissance maximal. de cons.: 1 kW
Velocidad de giro Rotation speed Vitesse de rotation 14 R.P.M
Velocidad del carro Carriage speed Vitesse du chariot 3,46 m/min

8  Top pallet reinforcement laps
8 Reinforcement laps in the middle of the pallet
8 Pallet base reinforcement laps
8 Turntable rotation speed
8 Rain-proof cycle (double cycle and 

carriage stop at top of the pallet)
8 Double cycle (up + down)
8 Simple reverse cycle (carriage stretches 

when raising)
8 Simple cycle (carriage stretches when going

downwards)
8 Film tension (electronic prestretching)
8 Variable carriage speed with independent 

raise and down
8 Troubleshooting alarm

Parameters to be modified in control board

8 Stretch cycles
8 Working memory and different parameters

for each type of cycle.
8 Blocking possibility for the parameters inserted 

for each type of cycle to avoid worker 
manipulation.

8 Carriage to stop at any time of the cycle.

Equipamiento standard
4Arranque suave, velocidad variable y parada exacta de 

la plataforma mediante variador comercial
4Velocidad variable del carro portabobinas mediante variador comercial
4Detección automática de la altura de carga por fotocélula
4Parada de seguridad antiaplastamiento en la base del carro portabobinas
4Freno mecatens
4Filtro en línea de potencia, para evitar armónico, según normativa
4Alojamientos para transporte con carretilla elevadora
4Clip sujeta film o malla
4Plataforma  ø1650
4Altura enfardado 2400
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Opciones
1 Preestiraje electrónico de tensión (palet con peso)
2 ANFID automático
3  Sistema RFID
4  Báscula integrada en plataforma 1  1  9  
5  Rampa para acceder a plataforma
6 Marco para empotrar
4 Plataforma ø1800

No admite pisón.

Cuadro de mandos                   Control board                   Panneau

Características técnicas             Technical features             Caractéristiques techniques

8 Vueltas de refuerzo en la parte superior del palet
8 Vueltas de refuerzo en la mitad del palet
8 Vueltas de refuerzo en la base del palet
8 Velocidad rotación plataforma
8 Ciclo antiagua (ciclo doble con parada de carro

en la parte superior)
8 Ciclo doble (subida + bajada)
8 Ciclo simple inverso

(enfarda en la subida del carro)
8 Ciclo simple (enfarda en la bajada del carro)
8 Tensión del film (con preestiraje electrónico)
8 Velocidad del carro portabobinas variable con

subida y bajada independientes
8 Alarma avería

Parámetros modificables desde cuadro de mandos

8 Ciclos de enfardado
8Memoria de trabajo y parámetros diferentes 

para cada tipo de ciclo
8 Posibilidad de bloquear los parámetros 

introducidos para cada tipo de ciclo para evitar
la manipulación del operario

8 Paro del carro en cualquier momento del ciclo

Standard equipment
4Turntable soft starting, variable speed and exact stop

by a commercial variable device
4Carriage variable speed by a comercial variable device
4Automatic load height detection by photocell
4Carriage fall safety in case of chain break
4Mecatens brake
4Harmonic supresor line filter, as regulations
4Back voids for forklift prongs picking
4Hook to hold stretch film or net
4Turntable  ø1650
4Wrapping height 2400

Options
1 Tension electronic prestretching (pallet with weight)
2 ANFID. Automatic operation
3  RFID System
4  Scale integrated in turntable
5  Ramp for turntable
6  Pit frame for floor embedding
4 Turntable ø1800

Top platen no allowed.

Équipment standard
4Démarrage progressif et arrêt exact du plateau par 

variateur commercial
4Vitesse variable du charriot par variateur commercial
4Détection de la hauteur par photocellule
4Securité pour éviter tombée du charriot pour rupture chaîne
4Frein mecatens
4Filtre en ligne supprimeur d´harmoniques, selon normative
4Système pour le transport par charriot élévateur
4Pince de mantien du film/filet sur plateau
4Plateau  ø1650
4Hauteur de fardelage 2400

Options
1 Pre-étirage éléctronique (pallette avec poids)
2 ANFID. Fonctionnement automatique
3 Système RFID
4  Système de pesage integré au plateau
5 Rampe pour le plateau
6 Cadre pour encastrement au sol
4 Plateau ø1800

Presseur no admis.

8  Renforcement tours partie supérieure de la palette
8  Renforcement tours au milieu de la palette
8  Renforcement tours à la base de la palette
8  Vitesse rotation plateau
8  Cycle antipluie (cycle double avec arrêt du

chariot en haut)
8  Cycle double (montée + descente)
8  Cycle simple inverse (banderolage montée chariot)
8  Cycle simple (banderolage descente chariot)
8  Tension du film (pre-étirage éléctronique)
8  Vitesse charriot avec montée et descente 

indépendantes
8  Alarme de panne

Paramètres modifiables en panneau contrôle

8  Cycles de banderolage
8  Memoire de travail et paramètres divers pour

chaque cycle
8  Possibilité de bloquer les paramètres introduits

pour chaque cycle afin d´éviter la manipulation
de l’ouvrier

8  Arrêt du charriot à chaque instant du cycle


